
DRAW Rider City State Owner WPRA NRF Tour Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st go 1st go place 1st go $$
3 Katie Green Pacific MO Same YES YES Jezabells Hot Advice M 2012 Best Advice 14.588 1d-1 366.75$        

16 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Same YES NO Palena M 2012 Frostman San Peppy 14.674 1d-2 305.63$        
4 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL same Yes YES Whos Fame M 2013 Streaking Ta Fame 14.860 1d-3 244.50$        

41 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson yes no BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.057 1d-4 183.38$        
8 Lynsay North Montreal MO same no no WhistleWhileYouStreak G 2013 A Streak Of Fling X 15.105 1d-5 122.25$        

27 Ashley Anker Sparta WI Nick & Ashley Anker no YEs SR Highclass N Royal G 2012 Frenchmans Royal CJ 15.166
6 Kelly Green Vinton IA Same No YES Vals Eddy Stinson M 2012 Eddie Stinson 15.184

23 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Dave Anderson yes no Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.230
11 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Casandra Kleinjan NO YES Whiskey Kismet M 2012 VF Moonfire 15.230
22 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech NO YES Breathin Firewater M 2012 Firewater on Ice X 15.316
20 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Joela Flaten NO YES Slide By Solano G 2012 Slide By Leo 15.337
24 Polly Hagey Tremont IL same None Sharper M 2012 Peggy Gay Cash 15.346
19 Robert Viaene WI Robert Viaene NO YES TM Illusive G 2012 Tiny Trubador 15.367
9 Sara Walter Palo IA Terry & Sara Walter no yes First Down Iris M 2012 First Down French 15.500

37 Chelsea Gilman Wis Rapids WI same yes yes Bully For Moonshine G 2012 Brays Moon Bug 15.571
31 Ashlee Nicolai Melrose WI same NO YES Yuma Streakin Bug G 2012 Streakin Shawnee Yuma 15.718 2d-1 244.50$        
17 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Same NO YES GM Sparkin The Moon G 2012 Smoke N Sparks 15.740 2d-2 203.75$        
2 Sandy Highland Irene SD Diane & HH Braskamp NO NO RP Dash For Frost G 2012 JP Joes Frost 15.742 2d-3 163.00$        

15 Sara Kottke Sandstone MN Same NO Yes Crosby Modern Iron G 2012 Royal Shake Em 15.777 2d-4 122.25$        
7 Carrie Arntson Hawley MN Same NO YES Firewater N Stoli S 2012 Stoli 15.810 2d-5 81.50$          
5 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Roy Jensen NO YES Frenchgirl On Firewater M 2012 Firewater On Ice X 15.819

35 Jessica Beauvis Balsam Lake WI Tuff Enuf Ranch NO YES A Streak Of Leader G 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.825
25 Lolita Long Lamoure ND Same YES YES Jagerita Lita M 2013 Go to Moons 15.829
13 Meriah Taylor Indianola IA same no no PC Laughin Luna M 2012 PC Sunwood 15.862
40 Carrie Arntson Hawley MN Same YES YES Hollar Atcha Cat M 2012 Autumn Cat 15.912
10 Anna Carr Park Rapids MN same no yes Bacster Blak G 2012 Darkelly 16.065
39 Jette Peterka Pisek ND Same NO YES Smart Cowboy Get R M 2012 I'll Be A Cowboy 16.073
36 Mindy Scheurer Nicollet MN Same No YEs TM Wrangler Express G 2012 Finish Line Express 16.213
29 Jillian Zaun MN Lesley Zaun YES YES A Lil More Cowbell M 2013 Confederate Leader 16.284
21 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Same YES YES Pine Sunset Ace G 2012 Hickory Dickory Acre X 16.303
34 Loretta Herbers MN Lesley Zaun YES Ross Creek Le Pearl M 2012 Rio Money Talks 16.332
38 Erin Miller Knox City MO Same NO NO DM Struttin James G 2013 Ivory James 16.344
30 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Same NO NO Perked Up Guy G 2012 Ante Up Guy X 16.975
33 Sara Stricker Hector MN Same NO YEs Moons Memories M 2012 Leaving Memories 17.393
32 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Doug & Mary Fradenburgh NO YEs Dudes Happy Miss M 2012 Bugs Flashy Dude 17.743
12 Doneta Wilcox Oxford IA same NO NO Gunner Wide Open DMW G 2012 Executive Menace 18.053
26 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA Same NO YES RCK Mustang Sally M 2012 First Down Frenchman 914.976
18 Jenny Born Waubun MN same no no Hot Lil Scooter M 2013 Spots Hot 916.067
14 Bonnie Powers Webb City MO Same No NO A Frenchmans Valour G 2012 French Brigadier 916.267
1 Anna Brezina Veseli MN same NO YES Welika Speed G 2012 Graves Pepper Twist 916.467

28 Denise Lecy Rushford MN Same NO YES Tatooed With Fire M 2012 Ring Afire 926.345

2,037.51$    

The Iowa Futurity - sponsored by PURINA 



DRAW Rider City State Owner WPRA NRF Tour Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 2nd Go 2nd go place 2nd go $$
3 Katie Green Pacific MO Same YES YES Jezabells Hot Advice M 2012 Best Advice 14.984 1d-1 $366.75

23 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Casandra Kleinjan NO YES Whiskey Kismet M 2012 VF Moonfire 15.008 1d-2 $305.63
10 Anna Carr Park Rapids MN same no yes Bacster Blak G 2012 Darkelly 15.022 1d-3 $244.50
35 Jessica Beauvis Balsam Lake WI Tuff Enuf Ranch NO YES A Streak Of Leader G 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.110 1d-4 $183.38
9 Sara Walter Palo IA Terry & Sara Walter no yes First Down Iris M 2012 First Down French 15.193 1d-5 $122.25

31 Ashlee Nicolai Melrose WI same NO YES Yuma Streakin Bug G 2012 Streakin Shawnee Yuma 15.218
41 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson yes no BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.226
27 Ashley Anker Sparta WI Nick & Ashley Anker no YEs SR Highclass N Royal G 2012 Frenchmans Royal CJ 15.240
11 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Dave Anderson yes no Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.278
26 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA Same NO YES RCK Mustang Sally M 2012 First Down Frenchman 15.315
8 Lynsay North Montreal MO same no no WhistleWhileYouStreak G 2013 A Streak Of Fling X 15.350

19 Robert Viaene WI Robert Viaene NO YES TM Illusive G 2012 Tiny Trubador 15.410
24 Polly Hagey Tremont IL same None Sharper M 2012 Peggy Gay Cash 15.432
6 Kelly Green Vinton IA Same No YES Vals Eddy Stinson M 2012 Eddie Stinson 15.547

22 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech NO YES Breathin Firewater M 2012 Firewater on Ice X 15.610
2 Sandy Highland Irene SD Diane & HH Braskamp NO NO RP Dash For Frost G 2012 JP Joes Frost 15.693
5 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Roy Jensen NO YES Frenchgirl On Firewater M 2012 Firewater On Ice X 15.698

18 Jenny Born Waubun MN same no no Hot Lil Scooter M 2013 Spots Hot 15.714
7 Carrie Arntson Hawley MN Same NO YES Firewater N Stoli S 2012 Stoli 15.741

34 Loretta Herbers MN Lesley Zaun YES Ross Creek Le Pearl M 2012 Rio Money Talks 15.791
37 Chelsea Gilman Wis Rapids WI same yes yes Bully For Moonshine G 2012 Brays Moon Bug 15.813
15 Sara Kottke Sandstone MN Same NO Yes Crosby Modern Iron G 2012 Royal Shake Em 15.924
13 Meriah Taylor Indianola IA same no no PC Laughin Luna M 2012 PC Sunwood 16.099 2d-1 $244.50
39 Jette Peterka Pisek ND Same NO YES Smart Cowboy Get R M 2012 I'll Be A Cowboy 16.127 2d-2 $203.75
17 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Same NO YES GM Sparkin The Moon G 2012 Smoke N Sparks 16.137 2d-3 $163.00
25 Lolita Long Lamoure ND Same YES YES Jagerita Lita M 2013 Go to Moons 16.348 2d-4 $122.25
21 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Same YES YES Pine Sunset Ace G 2012 Hickory Dickory Acre X 16.359 2d-5 $81.50
29 Jillian Zaun MN Lesley Zaun YES YES A Lil More Cowbell M 2013 Confederate Leader 16.360
33 Sara Stricker Hector MN Same NO YEs Moons Memories M 2012 Leaving Memories 16.664
40 Carrie Arntson Hawley MN Same YES YES Hollar Atcha Cat M 2012 Autumn Cat 16.774
38 Erin Miller Knox City MO Same NO NO DM Struttin James G 2013 Ivory James 16.950
36 Mindy Scheurer Nicollet MN Same No YEs TM Wrangler Express G 2012 Finish Line Express 17.847
32 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Doug & Mary Fradenburgh NO YEs Dudes Happy Miss M 2012 Bugs Flashy Dude 24.136
16 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Same YES NO Palena M 2012 Frostman San Peppy 915.085
1 Anna Brezina Veseli MN same NO YES Welika Speed G 2012 Graves Pepper Twist 915.614

28 Denise Lecy Rushford MN Same NO YES Tatooed With Fire M 2012 Ring Afire 915.623
14 Bonnie Powers Webb City MO Same No NO A Frenchmans Valour G 2012 French Brigadier 916.397
20 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Joela Flaten NO YES Slide By Solano G 2012 Slide By Leo 916.763
12 Doneta Wilcox Oxford IA same NO NO Gunner Wide Open DMW G 2012 Executive Menace 918.609
30 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Same NO NO Perked Up Guy G 2012 Ante Up Guy X 999.999
4 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL same Yes YES Whos Fame M 2013 Streaking Ta Fame 999.999

$2,037.51

The Iowa Futurity - sponsored by PURINA 



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st go 2nd go Avg Placing $ Won
3 Katie Green Pacific MO Same Jezabells Hot Advice M 2012 Best Advice 14.588 14.984 29.572 1 815.00$        

23 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Casandra Kleinjan Whiskey Kismet M 2012 VF Moonfire 15.230 15.008 30.238 2 611.25$        
41 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.057 15.226 30.283 3 529.75$        
27 Ashley Anker Sparta WI Nick & Ashley Anker SR Highclass N Royal G 2012 Frenchmans Royal CJ 15.166 15.240 30.406 4 448.25$        
8 Lynsay North Montreal MO same WhistleWhileYouStreak G 2013 A Streak Of Fling X 15.105 15.350 30.455 5 407.50$        

11 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Dave Anderson Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.230 15.278 30.508 6 326.00$        
9 Sara Walter Palo IA Terry & Sara Walter First Down Iris M 2012 First Down French 15.500 15.193 30.693 7 264.88$        
6 Kelly Green Vinton IA Same Vals Eddy Stinson M 2012 Eddie Stinson 15.184 15.547 30.731 8 244.50$        

19 Robert Viaene WI Robert Viaene TM Illusive G 2012 Tiny Trubador 15.367 15.410 30.777 9 224.13$        
24 Polly Hagey Tremont IL same None Sharper M 2012 Peggy Gay Cash 15.346 15.432 30.778 10 203.75$        
22 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech Breathin Firewater M 2012 Firewater on Ice X 15.316 15.610 30.926
35 Jessica Beauvis Balsam Lake WI Tuff Enuf Ranch A Streak Of Leader G 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.825 15.110 30.935
31 Ashlee Nicolai Melrose WI same Yuma Streakin Bug G 2012 Streakin Shawnee Yuma 15.718 15.218 30.936
10 Anna Carr Park Rapids MN same Bacster Blak G 2012 Darkelly 16.065 15.022 31.087
37 Chelsea Gilman Wis Rapids WI same Bully For Moonshine G 2012 Brays Moon Bug 15.571 15.813 31.384
2 Sandy Highland Irene SD Diane & HH Braskamp RP Dash For Frost G 2012 JP Joes Frost 15.742 15.693 31.435
5 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Roy Jensen Frenchgirl On Firewater M 2012 Firewater On Ice X 15.819 15.698 31.517
7 Carrie Arntson Hawley MN Same Firewater N Stoli S 2012 Stoli 15.810 15.741 31.551

15 Sara Kottke Sandstone MN Same Crosby Modern Iron G 2012 Royal Shake Em 15.777 15.924 31.701
17 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Same GM Sparkin The Moon G 2012 Smoke N Sparks 15.740 16.137 31.877
13 Meriah Taylor Indianola IA same PC Laughin Luna M 2012 PC Sunwood 15.862 16.099 31.961
34 Loretta Herbers MN Lesley Zaun Ross Creek Le Pearl M 2012 Rio Money Talks 16.332 15.791 32.123
25 Lolita Long Lamoure ND Same Jagerita Lita M 2013 Go to Moons 15.829 16.348 32.177
39 Jette Peterka Pisek ND Same Smart Cowboy Get R M 2012 I'll Be A Cowboy 16.073 16.127 32.200
29 Jillian Zaun MN Lesley Zaun A Lil More Cowbell M 2013 Confederate Leader 16.284 16.360 32.644
21 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Same Pine Sunset Ace G 2012 Hickory Dickory Acre X 16.303 16.359 32.662
40 Carrie Arntson Hawley MN Same Hollar Atcha Cat M 2012 Autumn Cat 15.912 16.774 32.686
38 Erin Miller Knox City MO Same DM Struttin James G 2013 Ivory James 16.344 16.950 33.294
33 Sara Stricker Hector MN Same Moons Memories M 2012 Leaving Memories 17.393 16.664 34.057
36 Mindy Scheurer Nicollet MN Same TM Wrangler Express G 2012 Finish Line Express 16.213 17.847 34.060
32 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Doug & Mary Fradenburgh Dudes Happy Miss M 2012 Bugs Flashy Dude 17.743 24.136 41.879
16 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Same Palena M 2012 Frostman San Peppy 14.674 915.085 929.759
26 Caleb Moody Mt Auburn IA Same RCK Mustang Sally M 2012 First Down Frenchman 914.976 15.315 930.291
18 Jenny Born Waubun MN same Hot Lil Scooter M 2013 Spots Hot 916.067 15.714 931.781
20 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Joela Flaten Slide By Solano G 2012 Slide By Leo 15.337 916.763 932.100
12 Doneta Wilcox Oxford IA same Gunner Wide Open DMW G 2012 Executive Menace 18.053 918.609 936.662
4 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL same Whos Fame M 2013 Streaking Ta Fame 14.860 999.999 1014.859

30 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Same Perked Up Guy G 2012 Ante Up Guy X 16.975 999.999 1016.974
1 Anna Brezina Veseli MN same Welika Speed G 2012 Graves Pepper Twist 916.467 915.614 1832.081

14 Bonnie Powers Webb City MO Same A Frenchmans Valour G 2012 French Brigadier 916.267 916.397 1832.664
28 Denise Lecy Rushford MN Same Tatooed With Fire M 2012 Ring Afire 926.345 915.623 1841.968

4,075.01$    

The Iowa Futurity - sponsored by PURINA 



DRAW Rider Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st go 2nd go Avg Placing $ Won
41 Jennifer Conrad BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.057 15.226 30.283 1st 462.50$      
8 Lynsay North WhistleWhileYouStreak G 2013 A Streak Of Fling X 15.105 15.350 30.455 2nd 277.50$      

11 Jennifer Conrad Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.230 15.278 30.508 3rd 185.00$      
22 Lindsey Beech Breathin Firewater M 2012 Firewater on Ice X 15.316 15.610 30.926
35 Jessica Beauvis A Streak Of Leader G 2012 A Streak Of Fling X 15.825 15.110 30.935
5 Brian Jensen Frenchgirl On Firewater M 2012 Firewater On Ice X 15.819 15.698 31.517

21 Kathy Kuhn Pine Sunset Ace G 2012 Hickory Dickory Acre X 16.303 16.359 32.662
30 Leigh Ann Jackson Perked Up Guy G 2012 Ante Up Guy X 16.975 999.999 1016.974

925.00$      

The Iowa Futurity - sponsored by PURINA - Big 8 Performance Fund Average



DRAW Rider City State Owner WPRA NRF Tour Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go T 1st go P 1st go $
26 Susan Agnew Cresson TX Same Jet N Ta Fame G 2013 Firewater Ta Fame 14.363 1D1 302.96$       
5 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI same YES YES Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar X 14.594 1D2 227.22$       
3 Jenny Alders Nowthen MN same NO NO Strait Money Honey M 2010 Strait Firewater 14.721 1D3 151.48$       
7 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Shaun & Tonya Williams no no Ask My Advice G 2011 Dest Advice 14.845 1D4 75.74$          

17 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Nancy Plagge FK Swift Drifter M 2011 Sunfrost Country 14.944 2D1/2 176.73$       
14 Sandy Highland Irene SD Chanda Mueller NO no Velvet Firefighter M 2011 Ima Firefighter 14.944 2D1/2 176.73$       
12 Casey Varpness Rochester MN Shawn & Casey Varpness YES Yes Bobs Famous Birthday G 2012 Dash Ta Fame 14.956 2D3 100.99$       
33 Robert Viaene WI Robert Viaene NO NO Washakie Joe Sparks G 2010 Kay Cross Cajun 14.984 2D4 50.49$          
35 Katie Klungseth Ham Lake MN same no no French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy X 15.003
28 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Robert Plendl Trust no no Frenchmans Dasnista M 2012 Frenchmans Guy X 15.048
34 Cindy Mueller Oconomowoc WI same no no Lil Rock N The Sky G 2011 FirewaterOnTheRocks 15.121
6 Nikki Singler Ashland WI same yes yes Nicks Streakin Six M 2010 Manors Nick Bar NP 15.173

31 Sue Ahlgren Darwin MN same yes no As Bad As Corona G 2011 More Nachos 15.219
36 Michelle Bogdonas Rockford IL Same YES NO Famous Bouncy Bugs M 2011 Famous Bugs x 15.265
29 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Shaun & Tonya Williams no no Dr Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar x 15.268
25 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Same No NO JL Hearts On Fire M 2011 Cashin Firewater 15.354
16 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Same YES No Fired Up Beaches M 2011 Some Beaches 15.374
8 Megan Stegura St Stephen MN same yes no Hickorys Blue Gal M 2010 Bingos Hickory 15.387

24 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech YES NO FC Fire Wood M 2011 Notenough Firewater 15.424
19 Randa Rector Terre Haute IN Brenda Rector NO NO Miss Ziggy Stinson M 2011 Eddie Stinson 15.459
10 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Same YES YES Bank on Bob G 2011 Hickory Dickory Acre X 15.49
23 Casandra Kleinjan Chandler MN Same YES NO Firen With No Brakes M 2010 VF Moonfire 15.491
30 Sue Ahlgren Darwin MN same yes no Tres My Tracks G 2010 Tres Seis 15.498
13 Sarah Garry Granada MN Melissa Garry Fired Up Frenchman G 2011 Firewater On Ice NP 15.499
2 Lisa Caraway Marion IA same yes no VC Streak Of Perks G 2010 A Streak Of Fling X 15.646

27 Becky Mach Palo IA same yes no Flits Bar Money G 2011 Money Depot 15.759
11 Nikki Singler Ashland WI Same YES YES Sioux Zee M 2012 A Shiner Named Sioux 15.937
15 Beth Leabo Wahpeton ND Same YES YES Frost On My Fanny M 2011 Sadies Frosty Drift 15.973
4 Lori O'shea Houlton WI same NO NO Fame Up Guy G 2011 Ante Up Guy x 16.15

32 Chelsie Pethke Tigerton WI same YES no SCF Rude But Famous G 2011 AG Famous Hot Rod 914.666
22 Tessa Peterka Pisek ND same yes no Cartel Speed G 2011 Cartel Dancer 914.957
1 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Debra & Gary Bartelt NO no ShezaStreaknSunfrost M 2011 A Streak Of Fling x 915.211

21 Isaiah Wenig W Burlington IA same NO NO A Rio Bad Boy G 2011 Rios First Flit Bar 915.444
9 Kim Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore YES YES Streakin Bug Passum G 2010 Special Passum x 915.511

20 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Same Yes NO Frenchmans Chici Bug M 2011 Frenchmans Mercedes 915.642
18 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Same YES NO Littlilbit Smashed G 2011 Volcom 920.619

1,262.34$    

The Iowa Derby - Sponsored by MVP 



DRAW Rider City State Owner Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 2nd Go T 2nd go P 2nd go $
29 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Shaun & Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar x 14.610 1D1 302.96$          

26 Susan Agnew Cresson TX Same Jet N Ta Fame G 2013 Firewater Ta Fame 14.770 1D2 227.22$          

35 Katie Klungseth Ham Lake MN same French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy X 14.771 1D3 151.48$          

34 Cindy Mueller Oconomowoc WI same Lil Rock N The Sky G 2011 FirewaterOnTheRocks 14.829 1D4 75.74$            

36 Michelle Bogdonas Rockford IL Same Famous Bouncy Bugs M 2011 Famous Bugs x 14.839
28 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Robert Plendl Trust Frenchmans Dasnista M 2012 Frenchmans Guy X 14.860
32 Chelsie Pethke Tigerton WI same SCF Rude But Famous G 2011 AG Famous Hot Rod 14.941
6 Nikki Singler Ashland WI same Nicks Streakin Six M 2010 Manors Nick Bar NP 15.006
5 Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI same Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar X 15.007

17 Derek Diedrich Goose Lake IA Nancy Plagge FK Swift Drifter M 2011 Sunfrost Country 15.095
25 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Same JL Hearts On Fire M 2011 Cashin Firewater 15.149 2D1 201.97$          

33 Robert Viaene WI Robert Viaene Washakie Joe Sparks G 2010 Kay Cross Cajun 15.159 2D2 151.48$          

30 Sue Ahlgren Darwin MN same Tres My Tracks G 2010 Tres Seis 15.178 2D3 100.99$          

19 Randa Rector Terre Haute IN Brenda Rector Miss Ziggy Stinson M 2011 Eddie Stinson 15.225 2D4 50.49$            

7 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Shaun & Tonya Williams Ask My Advice G 2011 Dest Advice 15.350
1 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Debra & Gary Bartelt ShezaStreaknSunfrost M 2011 A Streak Of Fling x 15.414
8 Megan Stegura St Stephen MN same Hickorys Blue Gal M 2010 Bingos Hickory 15.432

23 Casandra Kleinjan Chandler MN Same Firen With No Brakes M 2010 VF Moonfire 15.434
9 Kim Chesmore Independence IA Jessica Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum G 2010 Special Passum x 15.439
4 Lori O'shea Houlton WI same Fame Up Guy G 2011 Ante Up Guy x 15.526

24 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Denise Beech FC Fire Wood M 2011 Notenough Firewater 15.583
27 Becky Mach Palo IA same Flits Bar Money G 2011 Money Depot 15.622
2 Lisa Caraway Marion IA same VC Streak Of Perks G 2010 A Streak Of Fling X 15.682

18 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Same Littlilbit Smashed G 2011 Volcom 15.781
10 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Same Bank on Bob G 2011 Hickory Dickory Acre X 15.912
15 Beth Leabo Wahpeton ND Same Frost On My Fanny M 2011 Sadies Frosty Drift 16.152
3 Jenny Alders Nowthen MN same Strait Money Honey M 2010 Strait Firewater 914.580

21 Isaiah Wenig W Burlington IA same A Rio Bad Boy G 2011 Rios First Flit Bar 915.314
13 Sarah Garry Granada MN Melissa Garry Fired Up Frenchman G 2011 Firewater On Ice NP 915.339
20 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Same Frenchmans Chici Bug M 2011 Frenchmans Mercedes 915.446
31 Sue Ahlgren Darwin MN same As Bad As Corona G 2011 More Nachos 915.449
22 Tessa Peterka Pisek ND same Cartel Speed G 2011 Cartel Dancer 915.521
11 Nikki Singler Ashland WI Same Sioux Zee M 2012 A Shiner Named Sioux 915.913
16 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Same Fired Up Beaches M 2011 Some Beaches 915.925
14 Sandy Highland Irene SD Chanda Mueller Velvet Firefighter M 2011 Ima Firefighter 999.999
12 Casey Varpness Rochester MN Shawn & Casey Varpness Bobs Famous Birthday G 2012 Dash Ta Fame 999.999

1,262.33$       

The Iowa Derby - Sponsored by MVP 



DRAW Rider Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go T 2nd Go T Avg Avg P Avg $
26 Donna Kalish Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar X 14.594 15.007 29.601 2 378.80$          

5 Katie Klungseth French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy X 15.003 14.771 29.774 3 328.30$          

7 Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar x 15.268 14.610 29.878 4 277.79$          

17 Shannon Jensen Frenchmans Dasnista M 2012 Frenchmans Guy X 15.048 14.860 29.908 5 252.54$          

19 Michelle Bogdonas Famous Bouncy Bugs M 2011 Famous Bugs x 15.265 14.839 30.104 8 151.52$          

10 Lisa Caraway VC Streak Of Perks G 2010 A Streak Of Fling X 15.646 15.682 31.328

24 Kathy Kuhn Bank on Bob G 2011 Hickory Dickory Acre X 15.49 15.912 31.402

13 Lori O'shea Fame Up Guy G 2011 Ante Up Guy x 16.15 15.526 31.676

22 Shawn Varpness ShezaStreaknSunfrost M 2011 A Streak Of Fling x 915.211 15.414 930.625

16 Kim Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum G 2010 Special Passum x 915.511 15.439 930.950

29 Susan Agnew Jet N Ta Fame G 2013 Firewater Ta Fame 14.363 14.770 29.133 1 505.07$          

25 Cindy Mueller Lil Rock N The Sky G 2011 FirewaterOnTheRocks 15.121 14.829 29.950 6 202.03$          

36 Derek Diedrich FK Swift Drifter M 2011 Sunfrost Country 14.944 15.095 30.039 7 164.15$          

6 Robert Viaene Washakie Joe Sparks G 2010 Kay Cross Cajun 14.984 15.159 30.143 9 138.89$          

33 Nikki Singler Nicks Streakin Six M 2010 Manors Nick Bar 15.173 15.006 30.179 10 126.27$          

34 Tonya Williams Ask My Advice G 2011 Dest Advice 14.845 15.350 30.195

1 Linda Crusinberry JL Hearts On Fire M 2011 Cashin Firewater 15.354 15.149 30.503

2 Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks G 2010 Tres Seis 15.498 15.178 30.676

4 Randa Rector Miss Ziggy Stinson M 2011 Eddie Stinson 15.459 15.225 30.684

23 Megan Stegura Hickorys Blue Gal M 2010 Bingos Hickory 15.387 15.432 30.819

27 Casandra Kleinjan Firen With No Brakes M 2010 VF Moonfire 15.491 15.434 30.925

9 Lindsey Beech FC Fire Wood M 2011 Notenough Firewater 15.424 15.583 31.007

15 Becky Mach Flits Bar Money G 2011 Money Depot 15.759 15.622 31.381

21 Beth Leabo Frost On My Fanny M 2011 Sadies Frosty Drift 15.973 16.152 32.125

35 Jenny Alders Strait Money Honey M 2010 Strait Firewater 14.721 914.580 929.301

20 Chelsie Pethke SCF Rude But Famous G 2011 AG Famous Hot Rod 914.666 14.941 929.607

30 Sue Ahlgren As Bad As Corona G 2011 More Nachos 15.219 915.449 930.668

18 Sarah Garry Fired Up Frenchman G 2011 Firewater On Ice 15.499 915.339 930.838

8 Kelly Cagle Fired Up Beaches M 2011 Some Beaches 15.374 915.925 931.299

3 Nikki Singler Sioux Zee M 2012 A Shiner Named Sioux 15.937 915.913 931.850

12 Bailey Webb-Olson Littlilbit Smashed G 2011 Volcom 920.619 15.781 936.400

28 Sandy Highland Velvet Firefighter M 2011 Ima Firefighter 14.944 999.999 1014.943

The Iowa Derby - Sponsored by MVP 



DRAW Rider Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go T 2nd Go T Avg Avg P Avg $
The Iowa Derby - Sponsored by MVP 

32 Casey Varpness Bobs Famous Birthday G 2012 Dash Ta Fame 14.956 999.999 1014.955

31 Tessa Peterka Cartel Speed G 2011 Cartel Dancer 914.957 915.521 1830.478

11 Isaiah Wenig A Rio Bad Boy G 2011 Rios First Flit Bar 915.444 915.314 1830.758

14 Terra Mitzel Frenchmans Chici Bug M 2011 Frenchmans Mercedes 915.642 915.446 1831.088

2,525.36$       



DRAW Rider Horse Sex YR Foaled SIRE B8PF 1st Go T 2nd Go T Avg Avg P Avg $
26 Donna Kalish Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar X 14.594 15.007 29.601 1d-1 462.50$                 

5 Katie Klungseth French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy X 15.003 14.771 29.774 1d-2 277.50$                 

7 Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar x 15.268 14.610 29.878 1d-3 185.00$                 

17 Shannon Jensen Frenchmans Dasnista M 2012 Frenchmans Guy X 15.048 14.860 29.908 1d-4 100.00$                 

19 Michelle Bogdonas Famous Bouncy Bugs M 2011 Famous Bugs x 15.265 14.839 30.104

10 Lisa Caraway VC Streak Of Perks G 2010 A Streak Of Fling X 15.646 15.682 31.328

24 Kathy Kuhn Bank on Bob G 2011 Hickory Dickory Acre X 15.49 15.912 31.402

13 Lori O'shea Fame Up Guy G 2011 Ante Up Guy x 16.15 15.526 31.676

22 Shawn Varpness ShezaStreaknSunfrost M 2011 A Streak Of Fling x 915.211 15.414 930.625

16 Kim Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum G 2010 Special Passum x 915.511 15.439 930.950

1,025.00$             

The Iowa Derby - Sponsored by MVP 



Class Rider City State Owner Horse Name Sex Yr Stallion $ Won $ Paid To Stallion Owner
Futurity Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak Of Fling 183.38$            270.00$                                      
Futurity Lynsay North Montreal MO same WhistleWhileYouStreak G 2013 A Streak Of Fling 122.25$            
Futurity Jessica Beauvis Balsam Lake WI Tuff Enuf Ranch A Streak Of Leader G 2012 A Streak Of Fling 183.38$            
Futurity Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak Of Fling 529.75$            
Futurity Lynsay North Montreal MO same WhistleWhileYouStreak G 2013 A Streak Of Fling 407.50$            
Futurity Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Dave Anderson Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak Of Fling 326.00$            
Fut - B8PF Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Paul Anderson BF Streakin Shesa M 2012 A Streak Of Fling 462.50$            
Fut - B8PF Lynsay North Montreal MO same WhistleWhileYouStreak G 2013 A Streak Of Fling 277.50$            
Fut - B8PF Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Dave Anderson Streakin Six Sioux M 2012 A Streak Of Fling 185.00$            

2,677.26$         
Derby Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI same Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar 227.22$            180.00$                                      
Derby Tonya Williams Eagle WI Shaun & Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar 302.96$            
Derby Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI same Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar 378.80$            
Derby Tonya Williams Eagle WI Shaun & Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar 277.79$            
Derby Nikki Singler Ashland WI same Nicks Streakin Six M 2010 Manors Nick Bar 126.27$            
Der -B8PF Donna Kalish Dodgeville WI same Nicks Special K G 2011 Manors Nick Bar 462.50$            
Der -B8PF Tonya Williams Eagle WI Shaun & Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure G 2010 Manors Nick Bar 185.00$            

1,960.54$         
Derby Katie Klungseth Ham Lake MN same French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy 151.48$            
Derby Katie Klungseth Ham Lake MN same French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy 328.30$            
Der -B8PF Katie Klungseth Ham Lake MN same French Girls Profit M 2012 Ante Up Guy 277.50$            

757.28$            
Derby Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Robert Plendl Trust Frenchmans Dasnista M 2012 Frenchmans Guy 252.54$            
Der -B8PF Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Robert Plendl Trust Frenchmans Dasnista M 2012 Frenchmans Guy 100.00$            

352.54$            
Derby Michelle Bogdonas Rockford IL Same Famous Bouncy Bugs M 2011 Famous Bugs 151.52$            

151.52$            
Futurity Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Same Pine Sunset Ace G 2012 Hickory Dickory Acre 81.50$               

81.50$               

Big 8 Performance Fund - Overall Stallion High Money
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